

ComBi-line 40 L

Coffee and tea brewing system with one or two removable containers of 40 litres for brewing large quantities of coffee or tea in little time.

Kaffee- und Buffetbrühanlage mit einem oder zwei transportierbaren Getränkebehältern von 40 Litern für große Kaffee- oder Teemengen in kürzester Zeit.

Machine à café avec un ou deux conteneurs transportables de 40 litres pour préparer rapidement de grandes quantités de café ou de thé.

Koffie- en theeinstallaties met 1 of 2 afneembare containers van 40 liter voor het zetten van grote hoeveelheden koffie of thee in korte tijd.



CB 2x40

1280 cups per hour
1280 Tassen pro Stunde
1280 tasses à l'heure
1280 kopjes per uur



CB 1x40 L



CB 1x40 R



CB 40

Animo®

GB

ComBi-line 40 Litre

For large quantities of fresh coffee and tea to be brewed quickly, the Animo ComBi-line is now also available with one or two containers of 40 litres. The ComBi-line is very easy to use. You can quickly program the amount of coffee required using the soft key panel at the front of the brewing unit. The coffee dosage indicated on the display of the machine ensures a good taste of the coffee. The electrically heated containers guarantee optimum temperature control for coffee and tea, resulting in a good and fresh flavour of the drink. The stainless steel containers and the brewing units of the flow water heaters are easy to clean after use.

ComBi-line summarized:

- Capacity up to 1280 cups per hour
- Build-in-timer
- Coffee-ready-signal
- Swivel arm protection
- Container detection
- Soft start
- Total and day counters
- Stainless steel filter incl. inlay

F

ComBi-line 40 litres

Pour préparer de grandes quantités de café ou de thé, Animo propose la ComBi-line avec un ou deux conteneurs transportables de 40 litres. La ComBi-line est extrêmement facile à utiliser : il suffit de sélectionner la quantité à produire sur le tableau qui se trouve en façade. Grâce aux conseils de dosage, le café correspond toujours à ce que vous souhaitez. Les conteneurs à résistance électrique garantissent un maintien optimal de la température du café ou du thé et maintiennent leurs goûts intacts. Leur entretien (nettoyage et détartrage) ainsi que celui du chauffe-eau incorporé dans la colonne centrale est rapide et facile.

Caractéristiques de la ComBi-line :

- Capacité horaire de 1280 tasses
- Programmeur incorporé
- Signal sonore de fin de production
- Sécurité de positionnement du bras d'écoulement
- Sécurité de positionnement du conteneur
- Softstart
- Compteur total et journalier
- Porte-filtre en inox

D

ComBi-line 40 Liter

Um innerhalb kürzester Zeit große Mengen Kaffee und Tee zu brühen, hat Animo die Modelle der Combi-line mit einem oder zwei Behältern von 40 Litern ausgestattet. Die ComBi-line ist sehr einfach im Gebrauch. Über die Softtasten, an der Brühsäule, stellen Sie einfach die gewünschte Menge Kaffee ein. Auf dem Display, wird die Menge Kaffeepulver angezeigt. Flexibel einstellbar auf den eigenen Bedarf. Die CNe Behälter, halten die optimale Temperatur Ihrer heißen Getränke, wodurch der Geschmack frisch und gut erhalten bleibt. Die Edelstahlbehälter und die Brühsäule, sind schnell und einfach zu reinigen.

ComBi-line Zusammengefaßt:

- Stundenleistung bis zu 1280 Tassen
- Zeituhr
- Kaffeefertigsignal
- Schwenkarmsicherung
- Behältersignalisierung
- Softstart
- Tag- und Gesamtzähler
- Aufsatzfilter inkl. CNS Korbfiltreinsatz

NL

ComBi-line 40 Liter

Voor het zetten van grote hoeveelheden verse koffie en thee in korte tijd heeft Animo nu ook de ComBi-line uitgerust met 1 of 2 containers van 40 liter. De ComBi-line is uiterst gemakkelijk in gebruik. Met het softtoetspaneel aan de voorzijde stelt u eenvoudig de gewenste hoeveelheid in. Dankzij het koffiedoseeradvies is de koffie altijd perfect op smaak. De elektrische containers garanderen een optimale temperatuurbeheersing van koffie en thee waardoor de smaak vers en goed blijft. De roestvrijstalen containers en de zuilen van de doorstroomwaterkokers zijn na gebruik eenvoudig te reinigen.

ComBi-line samengevat:

- Capaciteit tot 1280 kopjes per uur
- Tijdklok
- Koffie-klaar-sigitaal
- Zwenkarmbeveiliging
- Containersignalering
- Softstart
- Totaal- en dagtellers
- RVS opzetfilter incl. korffilterinzetstuk



Technical details	Technische Daten	Détails techniques	Technische gegevens	CB 2x40	CB 1x40 L/R	CB 40	CN40e
Article number	Artikelnummer	Article n°	Artikelnummer	10750	10755 / 10760	10765	51140
Buffer stock coffee/tea (ltr. / cups)	Stoßvorrat Kaffee/Tee (Ltr. / Tassen)	Réserve café ou thé (l / tasses)	Buffervoorraad koffie/thee (ltr. / kopjes)	80 / 640	40 / 320	-	40 / 320
Hour capacity coffee/tea* (ltr. / cups)	Stundenleistung Kaffee/Tee* (Ltr. / Tassen)	Capacité horaire café ou thé* (l / tasses)	Uurcapaciteit koffie/thee* (ltr. / kopjes)	160 / 1280	160 / 1280	160 / 1280	-
Electrical connection	Anschlußwert	Branchement électrique	Aansluitwaarde	3N-380-415V, 18200W, 50-60 Hz	3N-380-415V, 18200W, 50-60 Hz	3N-380-415V, 18200W, 50-60 Hz	1N-220-240V, 140W, 50-60 Hz
Dimensions (WxD(xD1**))xH)	Abmessung (BxT(xT1**))xH)	Dimensions (LxP(xP1**))xH)	Afmeting (BxD(xD1**))xH)	1240 x 685(465) x 970 mm	765 x 685(465) x 970 mm	235 x 345 x 985 mm	ø455 x 535 mm
Tap height	Zapfhöhe	Longueur du robinet	Taphoogte	153 mm	153 mm	-	95 mm
Holding temperature	Warmhaltetemperatur	Température de conservation	Bewaarttemperatuur	80-85°C	80-85°C	-	80-85°C
Water dosing time (abt. min. / ltr.)	Durchlaufzeit (ca. Min. / Ltr.)	Temps de production (env. min. / l)	Waterdoseertijd (ca. min. / ltr.)	14 / 40	14 / 40	14 / 40	-
Filter paper	Korbfilterpapier	Filtres papier	Filterpapier	280/635	280/635	-	280/635

* Flow of hot water
** Without drip tray
All models have automatic water filling (3/4")

* Durchlaufzeit Heißwasser
** Tiefe ohne Tropfgitter
Alle Modelle mit Kaltwasseranschluß 3/4"

* débit d'eau chaude
** Sans la rampe égouttoir
Tous les modèles sont branchés sur l'arrivée d'eau (3/4")

* Doorstroom heetwater
** Zonder lekbak
Voor alle installaties geldt: vaste wateraansluiting (3/4")

Alterations reserved.
Modelländerungen vorbehalten.
Sous réserve de modifications.
Modelwijzigingen voorbehouden.